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Jackson Township Advisory Board Member
Democratic

Democratic

Deer Creek Township Advisory Board Member

Democratic

Jefferson 1 Precinct Committeeman

Democratic

Burlington Precinct Committeeman

Democratic

Jefferson 2 Precinct Committeeman

Democratic

Tippecanoe 1 Precinct Committeeman

Democratic

State Convention Delegate at Large - Democrat
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic
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DANIEL C SHANKS
JOE A WALLACE
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

JAMES M SHAFFER
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

RICHARD N DEPOY
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

TEDDY A HUFFER
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

TOM O'FARRELL
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

THOMAS R VANSICKLE
Write-in totals

Total Number of Votes

LINDA L HUFFER
TEDDY A HUFFER
JANICE K ROE
ROLLAND R ROE
Write-in totals

‘Total Number of Votes

44
34

112

106

106

49

49

47

47

35

35

36

36

475

469

453

436

1,833
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